Box 1963 - 04:
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Box 1963 - 05:

01.
02:
03:
04 :
05:
06:
07:
08:
09:
10:
11;
12
13:
l4:
15:
16:
17:
18:
19:
20:
21:
22
23:
24
25
26:
27:
28:
29:
30:
312
32;
33:
34:

Labor

Land

Library of Congress

Louisiana State Sovereignty Commission
Maps

Mardi Gras - Louisiana State Society
Masonic :
Merchant Marine Academy

Military ~ Miscellaneous

Mimeograph Petitions and Form Letters
Monroe Doctrine

National Aerconautics and Space Administration
National Guard Bureau

National Bank Charter

National Park Service - Poverty Point (Passman - Personal)
National Parks

Natural Gas

Natural Resources

Newsletters and Bulletins

Newspapers and Publicity

Noe, Governor James A,

Cffice Equipment

{fuachita National Bank

Passman - Personal

Patents

Political

Postmasters and Rural Carriers

Post Office - General Information
Press Releases

Procurement - Government General
Public Health

Public Health Hospital - Carville
Publications Distributed

Publications Received
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0l:
02:
03;
04;
05:
06
07:
08;
09:
10:

Radio and Television Stations
Railroads

Requests - Miscellaneous
Retirement

Roads

Rural Electricity

Rural Telephone

Segregation

Selective Service

Small Business Administrazion

21

General Files — 88th Congress, lst Session, L through P

General Files - 38th Congress, lst Session, R through S



22

Il: Social Security Administration - Active
12;: Social Security Administration - Inactive
13: Speeches - Members of Congress and Others
14: Speeches - Passman

15: State Department

16: Statements for the Congressional Record
17: State's Rights

18: Stationary Account

19: Sugar - Thank You's etc.

20: Supreme Court
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Box 1963 - 06: General Files - B38th Congress, lst Session, T through Z

F 0l: Transportation

F 02: Treasury

F 03: Unamerican Activities

F 04: United Nations

F 05: Veteran's Administration - General
F 06: Video - Port Video Corporation

F 07: Visits

F 08: Welfare

Box 1963 - 07: Foreign Aid - 88th Congress, lst Session, A through N

F 0l: Foreign Aid - Agency for International Development - Director
Bell, Dawid

F 02: Foreign Ald - Agency for International Development - Correspondence
with O0fficials

F 03: Foreign Aid - Alliance for Progress

F 04: Foreign Ald - Program for the New Development of a Medical Center
at the American University of Beirut

F 05: Foreign Aid - Clay Committee

F 06: Foreign Ald - Correspondence with Constituents

F 07: Foreign Aid - Development Loan Fund

F 0B: Foreign Aid - Export - Imwort

I 09: Foreign Aid - Foreign Letters

F 10: Foreign Aid - Harnischfegaer, Walter

F 11: Foreign Aid - Special Study Committee India - Bokaro Steel Mill

F 12: Foreign Aid - Inspection [rips

F 13; Foreign Aid - Interamerican Development Bank

F 14: Forelgn Aid - Latin America

F 15: Foreign Aid - Library of tongress

F 16: Foreign Aid -~ Natienal Support December 16, 1963

F 17: Foreign Aid - National Comments on Passman Publicity

F 18: TForeign Aid ~ National Oppesition - Correspondence

F 19: Foreign Ald - National Opposition

F 20: TForeign Aid - National Support



Box 1963 - 03:
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Box 1963 - 09:

01:
02:
03:
04
05:
06
07:

08:
09:
10:
11:
12:
13:
14:
15:
i6:
17:
18:

Foreign Aid - 88th Congress,

23

st Session, O through 2

Foreign Ald Passman Personal

Foreign Aid -~ Peace Corps

Foreign Aid Statements of Witnesses before Subcommittee

Foreign Aid Speach References

Foreign Aid Ryukyu Islands

Foreign Aid Requests to be Heard at Open Hearings

Foreign Aid - Requests for Interviews - Radio, Television, and
Newspapers

Foreign Ald - Requests for Information

Foreign Ald - Requests for Hearings - Fiscal 1964

Foreign Aid Recap Aid Funds

Foreign Aid Recap and Special Letter April

Foreign Adld Recap and Special Letter October

Foreign Aid - Publications Received

Foreign Aid Publications Distributed

Foreign Aid Vietnam Controversy

Foreign Aid - Tulane University

Foreign Aid - Subcommittee - Documents

Foreign Aid Subcommittee - Informational Material
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01:
02
03:
04
05:
06:
07:
08:
06
10:
11:
12:
13:
14:
15:
16:
L7z
18;
19;
20:
21:
22:
23:

Legislation
Legislation
Legislation
Legislation
Legislation
Legislation
Legislation
Legislation
Legislation
Legislation
Legislation
Legislation
Legislation
Legislation
Legislation
Legislation
Legislation
Legislation
Legislation
Legislation
Legislation
TLegislation
Legislation

Legislation - %8th Congress, lst Session, A through M

Agriculture - Miscellaneous
Appropriations

Appropriations Committee

Area Re-development Act (Accelerated Public Works)
Banking and Currency

Bills Introduced by Mr. Passman
Civil Rights

Civil Service

Disarmament

Distriet of Columbhia

Education - Federal Aid

Flood Control

Forestry

General

Highways

Housing

Interior

Interstate Commerce Commission
Committee on Interstate and Foreign Commerce
Judiciary Committee

Labor - General

Library Services

Military ~ Miscellaneous



Box 1963 - 10:

Box 1963 -~ 11:

Legislation -~ 88th Congress, lst Session, N through Z

Files A through V

F 0l: Legislation - National Defense

F 02: Legislation - National Parks

F 03: Legislation - Natural Resources

F 04: Legislation - Postal

F 05: Legislaticn - Public Works Appropriations Subcommittee
F 06: Legislation - Reciprocal Trade

F 07: Legislation - Retirement

F 08: Legislation -~ Rules Committee

F 09: Legislation - Rural Electrification

F 10: Legislation - Science anc Astronautics

F 11: Legislation - Social Security

F 12: Legislation - Social Security — Medical Care for the Aged
F 13: Legislation - State's Rights

F l4: Legislation - Taxation

F 15: Legislation - Tidelands

F 16: Legislation - Treasury ard Post Office Subcommittee
F 17: Legislation - Unemploymernt Compensation

F 18: Legislation - Veterans

F 19: Legislation - Youth (Domestic) Peace Corps

F 20: Water Resources Development (book)

F 21: Tax-exempt Foundations ard Trusts {(book)

F 22: Cross Files XYZ

F 23: Passman - Personal - Get Well Messages 1962

F 24: Louisiana "Hemisphere' Project A. R. A, Loan

Cross Files - 88th Congress, lst Session, A through V

* Also consult Box 1963 - 10 for 1963 Cross Files X through Z

Box 1964 ~ 0Q1:

General Files - 88th Congress, 2nd Session, A through
Fish and wildlife

- References

- General

- Lindsey, J. D.

Department - Press Releases
~ Yearbooks

0l: Agriculture
02: Agriculture
03: Agriculture
04: Agriculture
05: Agriculture
06: Air Force
07: Air Force Academy

08: American Flag

09: Atomic Energy Commission

10: Autograph and Photograph Requests

11: Brysen, A. Dalton

12: DBudget

13: Capitol - Correspondence with Officials
14: Census Bureau

15: Civil Defense
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https://Developme.nt

16: Civil Se
17: Clerk Hi
18: Coast Gu
19: Communic

22: Communit
23: Congress
24: Congress

29: Cuba

30: Customs
31: Debate T
32: Democrat

34: TNonation
35: Educatio
36: Employme

38: Farmer's
39: TFarmer's
40: Federal
41: Federal
42: Federal
43: Federal
44: Federal
45: Fish and
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Box 1964 - 02:

0l: Flood Co
02: Floed Co
03: Foreign

04: Foreign

05: TForeign

06: Forestry
07: General

08: General

09: Gold

10: Goldwate
11: Housing

12: Immigrat
13: 1Inaugura
14: Indian C
15: Internal
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rvice Commission
re

ard

ations - Telephone

20: Communications - Western [nion
2l: Communism

v Tacilities Administration
ional Nirectory
ional Record

25: Constituents' Stamp File

26: Correspondence with Congrassmen
27; Cotton - General

28: Criticism - Adverse

opic
ic National Committee

33: Disarmament and Atomic Test Ran

]
j¢]
nt

37: FEmployment Compensation

Bulletins

Home Administration
Aviation Agency
Communications Commission
Housing Administration
Savings and Loan Association - Rayville
Trade Commission

Wildlife

General Files - 38th Congress, 2nd Session, Flood fontrol
Correspondence through Press Releases

ntrol - Correspondence
ntrol ~ Publications
Affairs

Claims

Claims - Rubin

Accounting Office
Services Administration

r

ion and Passports

tion - 1965
laims
Revenue
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16: Interstate Commerce Commission
17: Invitations

18: Invitations

19: Jails and Penitentiaries

20: Johnson, Lyndon B.

21: Labor

22: Land

23: Library of Congress

24: Lipp, Marion T.

25: McKeithen, John J.

26; Military - Miscellaneous

27: Mimeograph Petitions and Form Letters
28: Mississippl Valley Flood Control Association
29: National Guard Bureau

30: National Parks

31: Natural Resources

32: Newsletters and Bulletins

33: VNewspapers and Publicity

34: Noe, Governor James A.

35: (Qffice Equipment

36: Panama

37: Patents

38: Press Releases
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Box 1964 - (03: General Files - 88th Congress, 2nd Session, Passman -
Personal through Social Security A - M

F 0l: Passman - Personal

F 02: Political

F 03: Public Health Hospital - Carville
F 04: Post Office - General Information
F 05: Procurement - Government General
F 06: Tublications Distributed

F 07: Public Health

F 08: Publications - Folding Room

F 09: Publications Received

F 10: Requests - Miscellaneous

F 1l1: Retirement

¥ 12: Roads

F 13: Rural Electricity

F 14: Rural Telephone

F 15: Segregation

F l6: Selective Service

F 17: Small Business Administration

F 18: Social Security Administration - Active A through M
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Box 1964 — 04: General Files - 88th Congress, 2nd Session, Social
Security M - Z through Z

0l: Social Security Administration - Active M through 2
02: Social Security Administration - Inactive
03: Speeches - Members of Congress and Others
04: Speech Responses

05: Speeches — Material for

06: Speeches - Passman

07: Stamps - Forelgn

08: State Department

09: Statements for the Congressional Record
10: Sugar - Thank You's etc.

1l: Supreme Court

12: Supreme Court - Prayer Decision

13: Transportation

14: Treasury

15: Unamerican Activities

16: United Nations

17: Veteran's Administration - General

18: Visits

19: War on FPoverty

20: White Bouse

2l: Welfare Assistance

22: West Point
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Box 1964 - 05: Foreign Aid - 8&th Congress, 2nd Session, A through 2

0l: Foreign Aid - Bell, David - Director 1964

02: Foreign Aid ~ Agency for International Development -~ Press Releases
03: Foreign Aid - Alliance for Progress

04: TForeign Aid -~ American University - Beirut

05: Foreign Aid - Correspondence with Constituents

06: Foreign Aid -~ Correspondence with Officials

07: Foreign Aid - Export - Import

08: TForeign Aid - Food for Peace

09: TForeign Aid - Foreign Letters

10: Foreign Aid - Gemeral

1l: Foreign Aid - Harnischfeger, Walter (Alsc Silver)

12: Foreign Aid - National Ccmments on Passman's Publicity
13: Foreign Aid - Natiomal Opposition - Passman - Personal
l4: Foreign Aid - National Opposition July 1, 1964

15: Foreign Aid - National Opposition - Correspondence

16: Foredign Aid - National Support

17: Foreign Ald - Passman - Persconal

18: Foreign Aid - Peace Corps

19: Foreign Aid - Publications Distributed

20: Foreign Aid - Publications Received

2l: Foreign Aid - Recap Letter June 22, 1964

22: Foreign Aid - Requests for Hearings Fiscal 1965

b B T B B B> B o B e B s R B~ T B B B B R B |



et v

oo

Box 1964 - 06:

23:
24

25
26
27:
28:
29:

Foreign Aid - Requests for Information

Foreign Aid - Requests for Interviews - Radio, Television, and

Newspapers
Foreign Aid - Requests to be Heard at Open Hearings

Foreign Aid
Foreign Aid
Foreign Adid
Foreign Aid
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0l:
02:
03:
04:

05:
06:
07:
08:
09:
10:
11:
12:
13:
14:
15z
16:
172
18:
19:

20:
21
22:
23:
24
254
26:
27:
28:
29:
30:
314
32:
33:
34:
35:
36:
3

Legislation - Agriculture - Miscellaneous

Legislation - Appropriations

Legislation - Appropriations Committee

Legislation - Area Re-development Act General (Accelerated Public
Works)

Legislation ~ Bills Intrcduced by Mr. Passman

Legislation - Banking and Currency

Legislation -~ Civil Rights

Legislation ~ Civil Service

Legislation - Disarmament

Legislation - District of Columbia

Legislation - Education - Federal Aid

Legislation - Flood Control

Legislation - Forestry

Legislation - General

legislation - Highways

Legislation - Housing

Legislation - Interior

Legislation - Interstate Commerce Commission

Legislation - Committee on Interstate and Foreign Commerce
Commissions

Legislation - Judiciary Committee

Legislation - Labor - General

Legislation - Library Services

Legislation - Majority Whip

Legislation - Military ~ Miscellaneous

Legislation -~ National Defense

Legislation - National Parks

Legislation - Natural Resources

Legislation - Postal

Legislation - Public Works Appropriations Subcommittee

Legislation - Reciprocal Trade

Legislation -~ Retirement

Legislation -~ Rural Electrification Administration

Legislation - Rules Committee

Legislation - Science and Astronautic Commission

Legislation - Social Security

Legislation
Legislation

Ryukyu Islznds
Informatior.al Material
Speech References

Statements of Witnesses before Subcommittee 1964

Legislation - 88th Congress, 2nd Session, A through T

Social Security - Medical Care for the Aged
Taxation

28
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Box 1964 - 07: Legislation - 88th Congress, 2nd Session, U through Z
and Cross Files - 88th Congress, 2nd Session, A
through 7

F 0l: Legislation
F 02: Legislation
F 03: Legislation
F 04: Cross Files

Social Security - Medical Care for the Aged
Treasury and Post Office Subcommittee
Veterans

through Z

=3

Box 1964 - 08: Legislation - 89th Congress, lst Session, A through K

01: Legislation - Apriculture - Miscellaneous

02: Legislation - Appropriations

03: Lepislation - Appropriations Committee

04: Legislation ~ Banking and Currency

05: Legislation - Beautification

06: Legislation - Bills Introduced by Mr. Passman
07: Legislation - Civil Rights July through 1965
08: Legislation - Civil Rights

09: Legislation - Civil Service

10: TLegislation - Disarmament

11: Legislation - District of Columbia

12: Legislation ~ Education - Federal Aid

13: Legislation - Eldercare

14: 1Llegislation - Flood Contral

15: Legislation - Forestry

i6: Legislation - General July through 1965

17: Legislation - General

18: Legislation - Highways

19: Tlegislation - Housing

20: Legislation - Interior

21: Legislation - Interstate Commerce Commission
22: Tegislation - Interstate and Foreipn Commerce Commission
23: Legislation - Judiciary Committee July through 1965
24: Legislation - Judiciary Committee
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Box 1964 - 09: Legislation - 89th Congress, lst Session, T, through 7

01: Legislation - Labor - General From July 1, 19645
02: Legislation - Labor - General

03: Legislation - Majority Whip

04: Legislation - Military - Miscellaneous

05: Legislation - National Parks

06: Legislation - Natural Resources

07: Legislation - Opinion Ballots

08: lLegislation - Postal

09: lLegislation - Public Works Appropriations Suhcommittee
10: TLegislation - Rent Subsidy

11: Legislation - Rules Committee

12: Legislation - Rural Flectrification Administration
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13; Legislation - Social Security

14: Legislation - Social Security - Medical Care for the Aged
15: Legislation - Taxation

16: Legislation - Treasury and Post Office Subcommittee

17: Legislation - Unemployment Compensation

18: Legislation - Veterans

19: Legislation - Ways and Means Committee

20: Legislation - Wildlife

21: Legislation - Youth (Domestic) Peace Corps
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Box 1964 - 10: Cross Files - 85th Congress, lst Session, A through 2

Files A through Z July 1964 thrcugh July 1965
* Also consult Box 1964 - 07 for 1964 Cross Files ~ 88th Congress, 2Znd
Session, A through Z

Box 1965 -~ 0l: General Files - Administrative Assistant's Office -
89th Congress, lst Session, A through O

01: Alabama - Selma and Montgomery Marches

02: Americam Legion - Distinguished Guest Committee 1965 through 1966
03: Appropriations Committee Reports

04: Capitol - Correspondence with Officials

05: Madame Chiang Kai-shek - Luncheon October 7, 1965
06: Communications - Telephone

07: Clerk Hire - Student Intern

08: Communications -~ Western Union

09: Congressional Directory

10: Correspondence with Congressmen

11: Democratic National Committee

12: Disaster - Hurricane Betsy

13: Deollar for Diplomacy - Educational Television - Responses
l4: Freedom Award - Order of Lafayette

15: Humphrey, Fraderick L. - Fund

16: 1Invitations - Fullfilled

17: Invitations - Regretted

18: Ku Klux Klan

19: Johnson, Lyndon B.

20: McKeithen, John J. =~ Governor of Louisiana

21: Masonic

22: Masonic - Supreme Council

23: Martha

24: News Releases

25: Newsletters - Incoming

26: Noe, Governor James A.

27: O0ffice Equipment

28: OQuachita National Bank
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